

THE MUMBAI DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE HOUSING FEDERATION LTD., MUMBAI
Special Recovery and Sales officer, Maharashtra Co-operative Societies Act 1960 Rule 156 & Rule 107 of Maharashtra Co-operative Societies Rule 1961, attached to Mumbai District Co-operative Housing Federation LTD, 103, Vikas Premises, 11, G.N. Vaidya Marg, Fort, Mumbai - 400001. Tel No. 022-22660068 / 22661043

PUBLIC NOTICE

The Special Recovery and Sales officer invites in sealed envelopes from the interested parties bid in respect of above mentioned immovable Property put up for auction sales on "As is where is basis".

DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY


Sr. No.	Defaulter Name	Recovery Certificate issued by Deputy Registrar "A" Ward Co-op. Soc. Mumbai	Property Details	Area of Property	Reserve Price/ Up set Price	E.M.D. (Rs.)
1	Shri. Navneet Kumar Surekha	Order No.3468 Dated: 8/9/2020	Office No. 151/C, Mittal Tower Prem. Co-Op. Soc. Ltd. Mittal Tower 210, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400021.	657 sq.ft. (Built up)	2,32,11,820/-	23,21,182/-
2	M/s. Quality investment Ltd.,	Order No. 3470 Dated: 8/9/2020	Office No. 152/C, Mittal Tower Prem. Co-Op. Soc. Ltd. Mittal Tower 210, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400021.	865 sq.ft. (Built up)	3,05.65,081/-	30,56,508/-

The Tender Form, terms and condition of auction and other information can be obtained from the Special Recovery and Sales officer on any working day on payment of Rs. 1000/- The inspection of the property may be taken on **Dated - 15/02/2022 between 11:A.M. to 1:00 P.M.** after Recovery Certificates Society Dues And all charges, levies taxes or any other liabilities against the property shall be born and paid by the Purchaser. The separate sealed bid should be accepted with interest free **earned money deposit (E.M.D.)** each bid by Demand Draft / Pay order on favoring **Mittal Tower Premises Co-op. Society Ltd.** The Special Recovery and Sales officer on before **Dated -24/02/2022 between 11:A.M. to 5:00 P.M.** at the above mentioned address must receive the bids. The tenders will be opened on **dated 03/03/2022 at 11:A.M.** in the Office of favoring Mittal Tower Premises Co-op. Society Ltd. Mittal Tower 210, Nariman Point, Mumbai – 400 021. The bidders present will be given and opportunity to improve upon their bids. The successful bidder shall be required to pay immediately an amount equal to 30% of the bid amount. The balance amount of the finalized bid should be paid within 30 days.

The tenders received after the prescribed date, time will not be accepted. Special Recovery and Sales officer reserves the rights to Cancel of Auction by any reason accept or all tenders without consider assigning any reason whatsoever and also to conduct negotiation, if necessary.

Given under my hand and seal of this Recovery and Sales Officer on this 02/02/2022

Sd/-
Shri. Sujit M. Ghadi
Special Recovery and Sales officer.
THE MUMBAI DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE HOUSING FEDERATION LTD., MUMBAI

**ICICI Bank**

Branch Office: ICICI Bank Ltd., Office Number 201-B, 2nd Floor, Road No 1 Plot No-B3, WIFI IT Park, Wagle Industrial Estate, Thane, Maharashtra – 400604

1) This is with reference to the captioned SARFAESI 13 (2) Notice dated **December 28, 2019** (here in after referred to as 'the said Notice') to wards your a fore mentioned Home loan Account no. **LBMUM00004630328** and the Borrower name **SAHIL JAIPAL CHADHA** with ICICI Bank Ltd., we wish to mention that inadvertently and unintentionally Property sale deed area was referred as 34.19 SqMtr in stead of Carpet area 34.19 Square Metres along with the usable floor area of the enclosed balcony totally admeasuring 5.77 Square Metres and attached exclusive terrace admeasuring NA sq.mtrs making a total usable floor area including carpet area is 39.96 sq.mtrs. Together with a single covered car parking space. Therefore request you to please read it of Carpet area 34.19 Square Metres along with the usable floor area of the enclosed balcony totally admeasuring 5.77 Square Metres and attached exclusive terrace admeasuring NA sq.mtrs making a total usable floor area including carpet area is 39.96 sq.mtrs. Together with a single covered car parking space. All other details mentioned in the said SARFAESI 13 (2) Notice will remain same.

We sincerelyly egret the in convenience caused to you in this regard.

Date: February 03, 2022
Place: Mumbai

Authorized Officer
ICICI Bank Limited

**SHRIRAM**
Mutual Fund
NURTURING TRUST. SHAPING DREAMS

SHRIRAM ASSET MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
CIN: L65991MH1994PLC079874
Regd. Off.: 217, 2nd Floor, Swastik Chambers, Near Junction of S.T. & C.S.T. Road, Chembur, Mumbai - 400 071.
Email ID: srmf@shriramamc.in, Website: www.shriramamc.in

EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021

(Rupees in Lakhs)				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31/12/2021	Nine months ended 31/12/2021	Quarter ended 31/12/2020
1	Total Income from Operations	107.67	386.75	129.84
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(18.40)	17.99	(36.49)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(18.40)	17.99	(36.49)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(15.02)	10.73	(36.49)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(15.02)	10.41	(36.49)
6	Equity Share Capital	600.00	600.00	600.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year			
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
1.	Basic:	(0.25)	0.17	(0.61)
2.	Diluted:	(0.25)	0.17	(0.61)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months Ended December 31, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter and Nine months Ended Unaudited Financial Results are available on the website of BSE Limited www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.shriramamc.in

By Order of the Board of Directors
FOR SHRIRAM ASSET MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

Sd/-
PRABHAKAR KARANDIKAR
CHAIRMAN (DIN No. 02142050)


Place: Kolkata
Date: February 02, 2022

PUBLIC NOTICE

This is to inform the public at large that, our clients, Mr. Sanjay Kumar B. Soni and Mrs. Neelkamal S. Soni, are intending to purchase ownership of Flat No. 21, 5th Floor as well Garage No. 12A in the building known as "Prabhat" (Su-Prabhat Cooperative Housing Society Ltd.), bearing plot No. 76, Warden Road, Mumbai-400 026, from the owners, Mrs. Binal Nilesh Shah and Mrs. Anila Vinoo Shah along-with Share Certificate bearing No. SP-28 having five distinctive shares bearing nos. 136 to 140 both inclusive. If any person/s have any objection or claim in the form of ownership, lien, mortgage, charge, lease, tenancy, or any other claim of whatsoever nature in the said Flat No. 21 and Garage No. 12A or any part thereof, or on the said Share Certificate No. SP-28, then they should inform to the undersigned within 14 days from the date of this Public Notice in writing, failing which, it will be presumed that the title of the said Flat No. 21, Garage No. 12A and Share Certificate No. SP-28 is marketable and clear. However, any claim received after the expiry of 14 days, will have no legal sanctity.

Dated this 2nd of February, 2022.

Regius Legal LLP,
Kiran Jain, Advocate
Queens Mansion, Lower Ground Floor, A. K. Nayak Marg, Prescott Road, Fort, Mumbai-400 001.

**eClerx**
eClerx Services Limited
CIN : L72200MH2000PLC125319

Regd. Office : Sonawala Building, 1st Floor, 29, Bank Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 023
Phone: +91 (22) 6614 8301, **Fax:** +91 (22) 6614 8655, **Email:** investor@eclerx.com, **Website:** www.eclerx.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021

(Rupees in million, except per share data)				
Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine months ended
	December 31, 2021	September 30, 2021	December 31, 2020	December 31, 2021
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
Total income from operations	5,591.68	5,232.52	3,943.34	15,686.80
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,449.10	1,353.20	959.39	4,017.65
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,449.10	1,353.20	959.39	4,017.65
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,065.55	1,007.67	712.17	2,993.58
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,100.00	962.61	881.79	3,032.53
Paid up equity share capital (Face value of Rs. 10 each, fully paid up)	331.16	341.87	340.06	331.16
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				
Earnings per share (EPS) (for continuing and (of Rs. 10 each) (Not annualised)				
Basic	31.73	29.50	20.89	88.05
Diluted	31.14	28.96	20.79	86.54

Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021


Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine months ended
	December 31, 2021	September 30, 2021	December 31, 2020	December 31, 2021
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
Total income from operations	4,056.30	3,738.93	3,091.28	11,232.36
Profit before tax	1,247.11	1,145.00	766.34	3,494.91
Profit after tax	916.69	856.48	570.93	2,594.35

Note :
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the audited financial results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites, www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.eclerx.com.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors

Sd/-
PD Mundhra
Executive Director

Place : Mumbai
Date : 03.02.2022

**BGM**

BEDMUTHA INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Regd. Office : A-70/71/72 , S.T.I.C.E. Musalgaon MIDC, Sinnar Nashik-422 103
Website : www.bedmutha.com
CIN : L31200MH1990PLC057863

Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter / Nine Months ended on December 31, 2021
(Rs. in Lakhs - except otherwise stated)

Particulars	For the Quarter Ended On			For Nine Months Ended on		For Year Ended on
	Dec-21	Sep-21	Dec-20	Dec-21	Dec-20	Mar-21
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total income from operations	16,736.48	20,503.15	11,869.30	52,756.63	29,031.69	69,934.24
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items.	410.60	371.38	(1,789.03)	546.21	(4,932.23)	19,688.14
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items.	410.60	371.38	(1,789.03)	546.21	(4,932.23)	19,688.14
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items.	410.60	371.38	(1,882.36)	546.21	(5,027.72)	19,592.65
Paid-up equity share capital, Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- each.	3,226.39	3,226.39	2,453.16	3,226.39	2,453.16	3,226.39
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) and Non Controlling Interest as per balance sheet.						4,486.90
Earning Per Share (*not annualized)						
i. Before extraordinary items						
Basic	1.27*	1.15*	(7.66)*	1.70*	(20.50)*	60.75
Diluted	1.27*	1.15*	(7.66)*	1.70*	(20.50)*	60.75
ii. After extraordinary Items						
Basic	1.27*	1.15*	(7.66)*	1.70*	(20.50)*	60.75
Diluted	1.27*	1.15*	(7.66)*	1.70*	(20.50)*	60.75

Note :
1. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee, thereafter were approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on February 2, 2022.
2. Key standalone financial information of the company is given below :- (Rs. In Lakhs).

Particulars	For the Quarter Ended On			For Nine Months Ended on		For Year Ended on
	Dec-21	Sep-21	Dec-20	Dec-21	Dec-20	Mar-21
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total Revenue	16,736.48	20,503.15	11,869.30	52,756.63	28,993.45	69,896.00
Profit / (Loss) Before Tax	410.60	371.38	(1,789.03)	546.21	(4,950.14)	19,670.23
Profit / (Loss) After Tax	410.60	371.38	(1,882.36)	546.21	(5,043.47)	19,576.90

3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter / nine months ended on December 31, 2021, filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of consolidated and standalone financial results for the quarter / nine months ended on December 31, 2021 are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.bedmutha.com

for & on behalf of Board of Directors of
Bedmutha Industries Limited

Sd/-
Ajay Vedmutha
Managing Director and Chief Financial Officer
(DIN : 01726879)

Date : February 2, 2022

FUTURISTIC SECURITIES LIMITED
CIN : L65990MH1971PLC015137
Regd. Off : 202, Ashford Chambers, Lady Jamshedji Road, Mahim (West), Mumbai-400 016
Tel. : 022 24476800, Fax : 022 24476999
Email : futuristicsecuritieslimited@yahoo.in
Website : www.futuristicsecurities.com

NOTICE
Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 that a meeting of Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Friday, February 11, 2022 at the registered office of the Company, inter alia to consider and approve the Unaudited Financial Result for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021.

BY ORDER OF THE BOARD
FOR FUTURISTIC SECURITIES LIMITED

SD/-
PRADEEP JATWALA
DIRECTOR
DIN : 00053991

Place : Mumbai
Date : February 2, 2022

**निःषक्ष आणि निर्भिड दैनिक**
नवशक्ति
www.navshakti.co.in

FUTURE CONSUMER LIMITED
CIN : L52602MH1996PLC192090
Regd. Office : Knowledge House, Shyam Nagar, Off. Jogeshwari Vikhroli Link Road, Jogeshwari (E), Mumbai-400 060
Tel. No.: +91 22 4055 2200 | Fax. No.: +91 22 4055 2201
Email: investor.care@futureconsumer.in | Website: www.futureconsumer.in

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021

(Rs.in lakhs except per share data)			
Particulars	For the Quarter ended December 31, 2021	For the Quarter ended December 31, 2020	For the Nine Months ended December 31, 2021
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
Total income from operations (net)	45,073.28	17,883.35	120,624.09
Net (Loss) for the period (before tax and Exceptional items)	(4,638.69)	(12,399.13)	(10,311.21)
Net (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	(4,638.69)	(12,399.13)	(10,311.21)
Net (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	(4,650.69)	(11,297.91)	(10,351.90)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(4,652.93)	(11,291.93)	(10,360.88)
Equity Share Capital	119,014.91	118,415.29	119,014.91
Earnings Per Share (of Rs.6/- each) for continuing operations after exceptional item			
Basic (in Rs.)	(0.23)	(0.57)	(0.52)
Diluted (in Rs.)	(0.23)	(0.57)	(0.52)
Earnings Per Share (of Rs.6/- each) for continuing operations before exceptional item			
Basic (in Rs.)	(0.23)	(0.57)	(0.52)
Diluted (in Rs.)	(0.23)	(0.57)	(0.52)

Key Standalone financial information of the Holding Company

(Rs. in lakhs)

Particulars	For the Quarter ended December 31, 2021	For the Quarter ended December 31, 2020	For the Nine Months ended December 31, 2021
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
Revenue from operations	31,482.09	4,413.47	80,793.82
Profit / (Loss) before Tax	(5,643.34)	(9,080.72)	(7,552.43)
Total comprehensive income	(5,643.34)	(7,980.48)	(7,553.93)

Notes :
1) Qualification in Auditor's Review Report
Due to non-availability of financial results, the impact of financial results of two joint ventures for the period July 01, 2021 to December 31, 2021 has not been considered while preparing the consolidated financial results of the Group for the period ended December 31, 2021. The carrying value of the Group's exposure (including investments, loans and other assets) in the aforesaid joint ventures is Rs. 6,321.23 lakhs. However, the financial results of these two joint ventures is not expected to have a material impact on the consolidated financial results for the period ended December 31, 2021.
2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and Nine Months ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter and Nine Months Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites - www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website - www.futureconsumer.in"

By Order of the Board
For Future Consumer Limited

Sd/-
Ashni Blyani
Managing Director

Place : Mumbai
Date : February 2, 2022

HDFC

UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021

₹ in Crore			
PARTICULARS	Quarter ended December 31, 2021	Nine Months ended December 31, 2021	Quarter ended December 31, 2020
Reviewed			
Total income from operations (net)	31,297.72	100,879.18	39,259.06
Net Profit for the period (before tax and Extraordinary items)	7,120.72	20,195.43	6,810.77
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Extraordinary items)	7,120.72	20,195.43	6,810.77
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	6,168.58	17,149.97	5,724.23
Total Comprehensive income for the period	5,560.15	16,143.93	8,474.48
Equity Share Capital	362.20	362.20	360.04
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	1,56,351.84 (as on March 31, 2021)		
Earnings Per Share (Face value ₹ 2 each) *			
Basic : (₹)	32.27	89.31	28.79
Diluted: (₹)	31.79	88.23	28.74

* Not annualised for the quarter and nine months ended.

The key data relating to standalone results of Housing Development Finance Corporation Limited is as under:

₹ in Crore			
PARTICULARS	Quarter ended December 31, 2021	Nine Months ended December 31, 2021	Quarter ended December 31, 2020
Reviewed			
Total Income	11,792.21	35,681.74	11,716.34
Profit Before Tax	4,048.18	12,623.82	3,752.54
Tax Expense	787.49	2,581.96	826.71
Net Profit After Tax	3,260.69	10,041.86	2,925.83
Total Comprehensive Income	3,067.87	9,312.18	5,251.67

Note:

- The above results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021 were reviewed by the Audit and Governance Committee of Directors and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 2, 2022 in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended. The above results have been subjected to limited review by the Joint Auditors of the Corporation.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results filed with the BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended. The full format of the Financial Results are available on www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and www.hdfc.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Place: Mumbai
Date: February 2, 2022

Keki M Mistry
Vice Chairman & CEO



Registered Office: Ramon House, H. T. Parekh Marg, 169, Backbay Reclamation, Churchgate, Mumbai 400 020.
Tel: 022-2282 0282, 6631 6000. Email: investorcare@hdfc.com CIN: L70100MH1977PLC019916

Visit us at www.hdfc.com